
IDAHO BARREL FUTURITY 
Idaho Horse Park 
Nampa, Idaho 
April 28-May 1, 2022 
www.IdahoBarrelFuturity.com 
 
FUTURITY AVERAGE 
1D  
1.   Autumn Keller, GM EASY TO WIN 17 pal. m. Conn Creek-Tads Cuddle, Tads Pride, 35.247, $1,931  
2.   Kelli Currin, TLS DAT BOOTYLICIOUS 17 ch. m. Dats A Frenchman-Bodacious Bardella,  
      Gray Bardell, 35.274, $1,655  
3.   Dakota Freeman, ONE SNAZZY NIGHT 37 17 blk. m. XC Midnight Blush 37-Dr Snazzy Bunny,  
      Woodland Doc, 35.340, $1,471  
4.   Ashley Erickson, GOODBYE SMART NELLIE 17 buck. m. The Goodbye Lane-AMR Smart Aspen  
      Lynx, Smart Remedy 098, 35.381, $1,241  
5.   Timi Lickley, POPPY LEW 17 blk. m. First Moonflash-Brooks Midnight, Brookstone Bay,  
      35.397, $1,011  
6.   Erin Beukelman, GUYS DRY FLING 18 buck. g. Our Dry Fling-Prime Time Rocket, Frenchmans Guy,  
      35.410, $735  
7.   Ariel Mcclure, LS DATS CUZ YOUR MINE 17 gr. m. Dats A Frenchman-Cashs Lucky Nickel,  
      Judge Cash, 35.479, $460  
8.   Jillette Atkinson, TS KISSEM GOODBYE 17 ch. m. The Goodbye Lane-Shez Sucha Snap,  
      Sir Cashanova, 35.628, $368  
9.   Chandra Eng, SHEZAFAMOUSFIREWATER 17 pal. m. Eddie Stinson-Firin Six Moons,  
      Marthas Six Moons, 35.661, $322 
2D  
1.   Ariel Mcclure, CR FRECKLES N SUGAR 17 s. m. Guys Payday-Freckles Candoo Miss,  
      Freckles Candoo, 37.344, $827  
2.   Kyla Schuknecht, TS TRESMY REFLECTION 17 buck. g. Tres My Fame-TS Frosted Reflector,  
      PC Mr Sun Peppy, 37.363, $709  
3.   Jackie Rhoden, VQ DIRTY DIANA 17 s. m. Blazin Jetolena-Brianas Pure Country, Bully Bullion,  
      37.371, $630  
4.   Allie Shields, PC FAB N BLONDE 17 s. m. Frenchmans Fabulous-PC Legals Spice, Dash Ta Fame,  
      37.415, $532  
5.   Abby Sutfin, JG EYE OPENING LENA 17 blk. m. Mr Sun O Freckles-Wintercreeks Orchid,  
      Mr Eye Opener, 37.444, $433  
6.   Melissa Mecham, IM GOIN FOR BROKE 17 pal. g. Aint Seen Nothin Yet-Dash Of Perks,  
      Dash For Perks, 37.468, $315  
7.   Lindsay Schulz, FL JESS A PLAIN GEM 17 s. m. French Streakin Jess-Miss Geminy Oak, Docs Oak,  
      37.495, $197  
8.   Megan Cobb, JK BUDAHS FAME, 37.527, $158  
9.   Gretchen Miller, MEOWSER 17 s. g. High Brow Cat-A Spoonful Short, Heas A Peptospoonful,  
      37.539, $138 
 
FUTURITY 1ST GO  
1D  
1   Kelli Currin, TLS DAT BOOTYLICIOUS 17 ch. m. Dats A Frenchman-Bodacious Bardella,  
     Gray Bardell, 17.639, $1,931  



2.   Erin Beukelman, GUYS DRY FLING 18 buck. g. Our Dry Fling-Prime Time Rocket, Frenchmans Guy,  
      17.726, $1,655  
3.   Dakota Freeman, ONE SNAZZY NIGHT 37 17 blk. m. XC Midnight Blush 37-Dr Snazzy Bunny,  
      Woodland Doc, 17.791, $1,471  
4.   Autumn Keller, GM EASY TO WIN 17 pal. m. Conn Creek-Tads Cuddle, Tads Pride, 17.797, $1,241  
5.   Ashley Erickson, GOODBYE SMART NELLIE 17 buck. m. The Goodbye Lane-AMR Smart Aspen  
      Lynx, Smart Remedy 098, 17.805, $1,011  
6.   Sandy Bywater, JR LANES ANGEL 17 gr. g. The Goodbye Lane-JR Angel Wink, Saint Pattys Wink,  
      17.816, $735  
7.   Jackie Mccourt, SNEAKERS ON FIRE 17 pal. g. Im Alive Firewater-DTF Famous Effort,  
      Dash Ta Fame, 17.827, $460  
8.   Allie Shields, DTF SWEET DASH MAN 17 ch. g. Dash Ta Fame-Bullisa, Bully Bullion, 17.951, $368  
9.   Shianne Shepherd, ROLLIN IN ON A JET 17 s. g. Blazin Jetolena-Rollin Nickie, As Good As Nick Gets,  
      17.954, $322  
2D  
1.   Allie Shields, PC FAB N BLONDE 17 s. m. Frenchmans Fabulous-PC Legals Spice, Dash Ta Fame,  
      18.650, $827  
2.   Breanna Keil, SHEZA SPECIAL DESIGN 18 b. m. Slick By Design-Budskidsaflyin, Strawflyin Buds,  
      18.677, $709  
3.   Ariel Mcclure, CR FRECKLES N SUGAR 17 s. m. Guys Payday-Freckles Candoo Miss,  
      Freckles Candoo, 18.687, $630  
4.   Kenzie Sather, BCK AINTNOTHINTOIT 17 ch. g. Aint Seen Nothin Yet-Cometsdashingdipper,  
      Dash Del Rey, 18.718, $532  
5.   Taryn Bruner, SPECIALSTREAKINFLING 17 b. g. A Streak Of Fling-How Skipngonaked,  
      Strawflyin Buds, 18.742, $374  
6.   Natalie Riley, HUMMUHS HORSEPOWER 17 s. g. Aint Seen Nothin Yet-Tams Glo Rey Me,  
      Tamulena, 18.742, $374  
7.   Lindsay Schulz, FL JESS A PLAIN GEM 17 s. m. French Streakin Jess-Miss Geminy Oak, Docs Oak,  
      18.745, $197  
8.   Anita Ellis, SGL MANGO RITA 17 s. m. The Goodbye Lane-JC Angels Fly Fast, Sold Short,  
      18.757, $158 
9.   Kristy Yerrington, SLICK PLAYGIRL 17 gr. m. Slick By Design-Zippin Rio Two, Rio Dudes Playboy,  
      18.761, $138 
 
FUTURITY 2ND GO  
1D 
1.   Jordan Argyle, CARROT TOP LANE 17 red run m. The Goodbye Lane-Cameo Dun, Tigger Dun It,  
      17.359, $1,931  
2.   Timi Lickley, POPPY LEW 17 blk. m. First Moonflash-Brooks Midnight, Brookstone Bay,  
      17.399, $1,655  
3.   Autumn Keller, GM EASY TO WIN 17 pal. m. Conn Creek-Tads Cuddle, Tads Pride, 17.450, $1,471  
4.   Ariel Mcclure, LS DATS CUZ YOUR MINE 17 gr. m. Dats A Frenchman-Cashs Lucky Nickel,  
      Judge Cash, 17.511, $1,241  
5.   Dakota Freeman, ONE SNAZZY NIGHT 37 17 blk. m. XC Midnight Blush 37-Dr Snazzy Bunny,  
      Woodland Doc, 17.549, $1,011  
6.   Ashley Erickson, GOODBYE SMART NELLIE 17 buck. m. The Goodbye Lane-AMR Smart Aspen  
      Lynx, Smart Remedy 098, 17.576, $735  
7.   Chandra Eng, SHEZAFAMOUSFIREWATER 17 pal. m. Eddie Stinson-Firin Six Moons,  



      Marthas Six Moons, 17.586, $460  
8.   Jillette Atkinson, TS KISSEM GOODBYE 17 ch. m. The Goodbye Lane-Shez Sucha Snap,  
      Sir Cashanova, 17.603, $368  
9.   Kelli Currin, TLS DAT BOOTYLICIOUS 17 ch. m. Dats A Frenchman-Bodacious Bardella,  
      Gray Bardell, 17.635, $322  
2D  
1.   Kyla Schuknecht, TS TRESMY REFLECTION 17 buck. g. Tres My Fame-TS Frosted Reflector,  
      PC Mr Sun Peppy, 18.382, $827  
2.   Carissa Freemyer, WIND RIVERS MARY MAY 17 b.m. Destined To Be Great-Wish Me Home,  
      Robbers Royal Roost, 18.383, $709  
3.   Erin Beukelman, MY SUPERNOVA GIRL 17 red rn. m. A Streak Of Fling-Dashers Hot Copy,  
      Hot Dasher, 18.410, $630  
4.   Torrey Belus, SMART DASH TO FAME 17 ch. g. KG Do It For Fame-Smart Little Isabella,  
      Royally Smart, 18.470, $532  
5.   Ariel Mcclure, LS MILLIONAIRES FLING 17 br. m. Our Dry Fling-CP PLatinum Jolene,  
      Platinum Bully, 18.486, $433  
6.   Faith Lencioni, TR LIONS ON FIRE 17 b. m. PG Dry Fire-Lion In The House, Lions Share Of Fame,  
      18.500, $315  
7.   Megan Cobb, JK BUDAHS FAME, 18.518, $197  
8.   Jordan Bailey, PC JUDGE JOE TE 17 gr. g. Judge Cash-PC Joe Te Frost, Sun Frost, 18.574, $158  
9.   Lisa Warfield, SR EPIC GRAND DASH 17 s. g. Epic Leader-I R A Grand Victory, CEO, 18.594, $138 
 
MATURITY AVERAGE  
1D  
1.   Kelli Thouvenell, SMOKEHAUS 16 ch. g. The Red Dasher-RF Firefly, Smoke N Sparks, 34.885, $1,065  
2.   Sheena Hansen, SLICK DESIGNER 16 br. g. Slick By Design-Designers Eyes, Visionarian, 35.097, $894  
3.   Jordan Bailey, IMA BOY GATOR 15 gr. g. On A Gator-Ima Girl Judge, Judge Cash, 35.217, $766  
4.   Sue Smith, DIAMOND CENTER 16 buck. g. A Smooth Guy-Dashs Centerfold, Dash Ta Fame,  
      35.322, $596 
5.   Ashton Jones, T HEART JUICEBOX 16 s. m. Blues Flash Frost-Bee A Streakin, Streakin Jewel,  
      35.345, $426  
6.   Karen Gleason, STREAK TA FLING 15 rn. m. A Streak Of Fling-Daves Jet Ta Fame, Dash Ta Fame,  
      35.382, $298  
7.   Jessica Wharton, KG NEED FOR SPEED 15 s. g. KG Do It For Fame-Call Me Chicks,  
      Call Me Together, 35.386, $213  
2D  
1.   Stacey Hamrick, TS FRENCHMANS LEYA 16 pal. m. Frenchmans Shake Em-Miss Frecklesfrannie,  
      Miss N Cash, 35.887, $456  
2.   Sarah Abbott, COMIN IN HAWT 16 br. m. Judge Cash-Miss Two Eyed Parker, Obviously A Joker,  
      35.896, $383  
3.   Abby Sutfin, KD FLIRTINI 15 pal. g. First Down French-Spin Me Rite Round, Royal Shake Em,  
      35.957, $329  
4.   Kaela Murphy, JL CERULEAN 15 rn. g. French Streaktorodeo-JL Cyan, Red, 36.009, $256  
5.   Kali Parker, DASHIN IN THE LANE 15 br. m. The Goodbye Lane-Dashshedo, Pritzi Dash, 36.015, $183  
6.   Sandi Biewald, TM GAME CHANGER 15 b. g. Confederate Leader-Dr Snickers Bar, Dr Nick Bar,  
      36.062, $128  
7.   Kyla Miller, PC JUDGE MADISUN 15 rn. g. Judge Cash-PC Mari Madisun, Sun Frost, 36.107, $91 
 



MATURITY 1ST GO  
1D  
1.   Sheena Hansen, SLICK DESIGNER 16 br. g. Slick By Design-Designers Eyes, Visionarian,  
      17.249, $1,065  
2.   Kelli Thouvenell, SMOKEHAUS 16 ch. g. The Red Dasher-RF Firefly, Smoke N Sparks, 17.568, $894  
3.   Jessica Wharton, KG NEED FOR SPEED 15 s. g. KG Do It For Fame-Call Me Chicks,  
      Call Me Together, 17.61 $766  
4.   Jordan Bailey, TWISTED DERBYS JUDGE 16 b. g. Judge Cash-Derbys July Moon, Dandy Derby,  
      17.633, $596  
5.   Rachelle Smith-Mose, ROCKAFAMER 16 ch. m. Streaking Ta Fame-WR Oh Too Rock,  
      Texas High Dasher, 17.637, $426  
6.   Kyna Schrader, FIREWATERMOON 15 gr. m. Firewater Canyon-MCM Some Beach, Some Dasher,  
      17.658, $298  
7.   Jordan Bailey, FLINGING DINERO 16 pal. s. A Streak Of Fling-LK Shezapeasadinero,  
      PC Frenchmans Hayday, 17.683, $213  
2D  
1.   Karen Gleason, STREAK TA FLING 16 s. m. Blues Flash Frost-Bee A Streakin, Streakin Jewel,  
      17.755, $456  
2.   Anita Ellis, RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS 16 s. g. French Streaktovegas-Two Dash To Fame,  
      Dash Ta Fame, 17.803, $383  
3.   Kailey Mitton, SWITCHING CREEKS 16 ch. m. Conn Creek-RM Switching Chicks,  
      Chickie Cherry Cola, 17.816, $329  
4.   Sarah Abbott, COMIN IN HAWT 16 br. m. Judge Cash-Miss Two Eyed Parker, Obviously A Joker,  
      17.821, $256  
5.   Rainy Robinson, NONSTOP FRENCH FIRE 15 s. m. First Down French-Squawling Firewater,  
      Fire Water Flit, 17.830, $183  
6.   Julie Williams, GUYS FAME 11 pal. s. Frenchmans Guy-Disarray, Dash Ta Fame, 17.839, $128  
7.   Carmen Bengoa, STREAKIN BENTLEY 16 rn. g. A Streak Of Fling-Cadallac Kid, Starlights Cadallac,  
      17.841, $91 
 
MATURITY 2ND GO  
1D  
1.   Kelli Thouvenell, SMOKEHAUS 16 ch. g. The Red Dasher-RF Firefly, Smoke N Sparks, 17.317, $1,065  
2.   Kelli Thouvenell, FAVORITE VERSION 15 s. m. Winners Version-Babes Gray Gal, Striking Distance,  
      17.380, $894  
3.   Allie Shields, ZIPANG 15 b. m. Frenchmans Guy-Our Genuine Delight, Dash Ta Fame, 17.428, $766  
4.   Brandy Mcphee, GUYS STORM CLOUD 16 pal. g. Guys Casanova Cowboy-Lightnin Storm Cloud,  
      Okey Dokey Dale, 17.431, $596  
5.   Sue Smith, DIAMOND CENTER 16 buck. g. A Smooth Guy-Dashs Centerfold, Dash Ta Fame,  
      17.469, $426  
6.   Jordan Bailey, IMA BOY GATOR 15 gr. g. On A Gator-Ima Girl Judge, Judge Cash, 17.501, $298  
7.   Jeanne Morgan, GATORS IRISH FAME 16 gr. m. On A Gator-Shesa Nutin Honey, Mr Eye Opener,  
      17.581, $213  
2D  
1.   Sheena Hansen, SLICK DESIGNER 16 br. g. Slick By Design-Designers Eyes, Visionarian, 17.848, $456  
2.   Kyla Miller, PC JUDGE MADISUN 15 rn. g. Judge Cash-PC Mari Madisun, Sun Frost, 17.955, $383  
3.   Whitley Sharp, MERI ME EDDIE 15 s. g. Eddie Stinson-Betterthan Chocolate, Merridoc, 17.971, $329  
4.   Rainy Robinson, NONSTOP FRENCH FIRE 15 s. m. First Down French-Squawling Firewater,  



      Fire Water Flit, 17.986, $256 
5.   Kali Parker, DASHIN IN THE LANE 15 br. m. The Goodbye Lane-Dashshedo, Pritzi Dash, 17.991, $183  
6.   Stacey Hamrick, TS FRENCHMANS LEYA 16 pal. m. Frenchmans Shake Em-Miss Frecklesfrannie,  
      Miss N Cash, 17.994, $128  
7.   Rachelle Smith-Mose, FIERCE ROCKIN GIRL 15 pal. m. First Down French-WR Oh Too Rock,  
      Texas High Dasher, 17.999, $91 
 
 


